CARLISLE
1
D
C
B
A
123
PROCUREMENT

Center Contact Retention: NA
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
B ECO 30958 (FOOTPRINT UPDATE) 06/03/16 PV
C ECO 31523 (ADD TIN-DIP NOTES) 11/07/16 DKN
D ECO 32966 (UPDATE SPEC) 10/10/17 DKN
E UPDATED PCB TRACE 3/26/2019 PV
F UPDATED PCB DEFINITION 9/24/2019 PV
PART NO. APPLICABLE
NOTE(S)
PLATING
THICKNESS,
μIN
NO OF
POSITIONS CONFIGURATION
CGB4PS02VL0010  1 10 2 SHEET 1,2,3
CGB4PS02VL0030  1 30 2 SHEET 1,2,3
CGB4PS02VL0050  1 50 2 SHEET 1,2,3
CGB4PS04VL0010  1 10 4 SHEET 1,2,4
CGB4PS04VL0030  1 30 4 SHEET 1,2,4
CGB4PS04VL0050  1 50 4 SHEET 1,2,4
CGB4PS06VL0010  1 10 6 SHEET 1,2,5
CGB4PS06VL0030  1 30 6 SHEET 1,2,5
CGB4PS06VL0050  1 50 6 SHEET 1,2,5
CGB4PS08VL0010  1 10 8 SHEET 1,2,6
CGB4PS08VL0030  1 30 8 SHEET 1,2,6
CGB4PS08VL0050  1 50 8 SHEET 1,2,6
CGB4PS10VL0010  1 10 10 SHEET 1,2,7
CGB4PS10VL0030  1 30 10 SHEET 1,2,7
CGB4PS10VL0050  1 50 10 SHEET 1,2,7
MIL-STD-202, Method 101, Test Cond. B
Corrosion:
SSMP® is a registered trademark of Carlisle IT.
1.25:1 26 to 40 GHz